DATE
ISSUED
06/10/2021

Product specifications

Item code
Description

Origin

Sales unit

Colour

Material

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Inner Length (mm)
Inner Width (mm)
Inner Height (mm)
Inner Weight (kg)
Outer Length (mm)
Outer Width (mm)
Outer Height (mm)
Outer Weight (kg)
Outer cubic meter

Outer cubic foot

Dalebrook

DMT12

White Polycarbonate Tongs 240mm
China

EACH

White
Polycarbonate
240

120

15

0.06

480

120

95

0.9

730

500

400

8.5

0.146

5.1599



Microwavable
Recyclable
Freezer
Dishwasher
Biodegradable

Compostable
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